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SPECIALTY PROVIDER AFFILIATE m TO SCHEDULE

ALLERGY
AUDIOLOGY

BREAST CARE

CARDIOLOGY

ENT/FACIAL PLASTICS

MENTAL HEALTH

Gl SERVICES

NEPHROLOGY
NEUROLOGY
OB/GYN
ONCOLOGY
OPHTHALMOLOGY

ORTHOPEDICS

PAIN CLINIC

PALLIATIVE & MEMORY
CLINIC

PHY. MED. & REHAB

PODIATRY

PULMONOLOGY

RHEUMATOLOGY

SKIN CANCER

GENERAL SURGERY

UROLOGY

WOMEN'’S HEALTH

WOUND CENTER

Buchanan County
Health Center

Dr. David Congdon

Sieon Kim, AUD

Dr. Jayson Gesme

Theresa Borcherding, ARNP
Abbie Schaa, ARNP

Dr. Keith Kopec

Dr. Boothapuri Venkatesh
Dr. Matthew McMahon

Dr. Laila Payvandi

Dr. Ojas Bansal

Dr. Ankur Vyas

Dr. Fahed Al Darazi

Dr. David Congdon

Karen Sadler, ARNP

Dr. Kevin Carpenter

Daniel McElory, LISW

Kelly Scheffert, ARNP, PMHNP-BC
Dr. Arun K. Muthusamy
Kelli DeSerano, ARNP

Dr. Vinay Kantamneni

Dr. Ivo Bekavac

Dr. Karla Solheim

Dr. Jasmine Nabi

Dr. Daniel Miller

Dr. Benjamin Torrez

Mary Nading, PA-C

Dr. Kyle Morrissey

Scott Chastek, ARNP, CRNA
Sarah Tweedy, DNP, CRNA

Joni Henderson, ARNP

Dr. F. F. Manshadi

Dr. Charles Cibula

Dr. David Hemmes

Dr. Muhammad Anwer
Dr. Hamad Azam

Dr. George Isaac

Dr. David Congdon
Mary “Meg"” Heatley, PA-C

Dr. Brian Gerrelts

Dr. Jon Rippentrop

Dr. Tom Richardson
Dr. Steven Mindrup

Dr. Michael Moriarty
Kathi Bower, ARNP

Dr. David Fahey
Bethany Stevens, ARNP
Michelle Wenzel, ARNP

SPECIALTY CLINIC

AUGUST SCHEDULE

319-332-0950 | 1600 First St. East - Independence, IA 50644

Cedar Valley Medical Specialists
CVMS Audiology

Cedar Valley Medical Specialists
Cedar Valley Medical Specialists
Cedar Valley Medical Specialists
UnityPoint Clinic

UnityPoint Clinic

UnityPoint Clinic

UnityPoint Clinic

UnityPoint Clinic

UnityPoint Clinic

UnityPoint Clinic

Cedar Valley Medical Specialists
Cedar Valley Medical Specialists
Physician’s Clinic of lowa
Buchanan Co. Health Center
Buchanan Co. Health Center
Cedar Valley Medical Specialists
Cedar Valley Medical Specialists
Cedar Valley Medical Specialists
Cedar Valley Medical Specialists
UnityPoint Clinic

Mercy Medical Center

Cedar Valley Eye Care

Cedar Valley Medical Specialists
Cedar Valley Medical Specialists
Linn County Anesthesia

lowa Anesthesia

lowa Anesthesia

Buchanan Co. Health Center

UnityPoint Clinic

Cedar Valley Podiatry

Foot and Ankle Specialists
UnityPoint Clinic

UnityPoint Clinic

Dubuque Rheumatology

Cedar Valley Medical Specialists

Cedar Valley Medical Specialists

Cedar Valley Medical Specialists
Physician’s Clinic of lowa
Physician’s Clinic of lowa
Physician’s Clinic of lowa
Physician’s Clinic of lowa

Allen Women's Health
Buchanan Co. Health Center
Buchanan Co. Health Center
Buchanan Co. Health Center

2nd Monday & 4th Friday

Every Friday

1st Wednesday

3rd Wednesday

Every Tuesday

Rotating Every Thurs./1st & 3rd Wed.
Rotating Every Thurs./1st & 3rd Wed.
Rotating Every Thurs./1st & 3rd Wed.
Rotating Every Thurs./1st & 3rd Wed.
Rotating Every Thurs./1st & 3rd Wed.
Rotating Every Thurs./1st & 3rd Wed.
Rotating Every Thurs./1st & 3rd Wed.
2nd Monday & 4th Friday

Every Other Friday Oelwein

2nd Wednesday

M, W, T-F, BCHC & Tues. Oelwein
M-W, BCHC & Thurs. Oelwein

1st & 3rd Wednesday

1st & 3rd Wednesday

2nd & 4th Monday

1st & 3rd Monday

2nd & 4th Wednesday

2nd & 4th Tuesday

1st Wednesday Oelwein

1st, 3rd, & 4th Wed.

Mon/Wed/Fri BCHC 2nd/4th Tues Oelwein
1st & 3rd Thursday

2nd & 4th Tuesday 3rd Tues Oelwein
2nd & 4th Tuesday 3rd Tues Oelwein

Rotating Mondays/BCHC & Oelwein

1st, 3rd, & 4th Monday
Every Thursday

1st, 2nd, & 3rd Friday
Every 6th Tuesday

Every 6th Tuesday

3 Tuesdays/Month

2nd Monday & 4th Friday

Rotating Thursdays/BCHC & Oelwein, Every
Friday - BCHC

Every Wed/Thurs, Wed Oelwein
Rotating Every Tuesday
Rotating Every Tuesday
Rotating Every Tuesday
Rotating Every Tuesday

1st Wednesday

Every Tuesday AM

Every Mon, Wed, Thurs

Every Friday

Learn more about your provider online at BCHealth.org/provider

319-888-8044
319-888-8044
319-833-6100
319-833-6100
877-514-3278
800-982-1959
800-982-1959
800-982-1959
800-982-1959
800-982-1959
800-982-1959
800-982-1959
319-888-8044
319-888-8044
319-399-2022

334-2541/283-2651
334-2541/283-2651

877-858-4741
877-858-4741
319-332-0950
319-833-5954
319-235-5050
319-332-0950
855-822-6733
888-251-9670
888-251-9670
319-398-6636
319-332-0970
319-332-0970

319-332-0950

319-234-0109
800-362-4180
319-332-0950
319-363-3565
319-363-3565
563-583-4848
319-888-8044

319-888-8044

800-775-3691
319-332-0950
319-332-0950
319-332-0950
319-332-0950
319-334-7005
319-332-0937
319-332-0937
319-332-0937

LOCAL SURGICAL SERVICES ARE OFFERED BY:

Dr. Charles Cibula - Podiatry Dr. Daniel Miller - Opthalmology

Dr. David Hemmes - Podiatry Dr. Brian Gerrelts - General Surgery/Gl BCHea Ith.org

Dr. Benjamin Torrez - Orthopedics Dr. Arun K. Muthusamy - Gl

Dr. Kevin Carpenter - ENT/Facial Plastic Surgery Dr. William Schmitt - Gl 31 9 3 3 2 O 9 9 9
Dr. David Congdon - ENT/Facial Plastic Surgery Dr. Tom Richardson - Urology

Dr. Kyle Morrissey - Pain Clinic Dr. Steven Mindrup - Urology n g Ir.jl
Mark Odden, ARNP, CRNA - Pain Clinic Dr. Jon Rippentrop - Urology

Scott Chastek, ARNP, CRNA - Pain Clinic Dr. Michael Moriarty - Urology



