

SPECIALTY CLINIC AUGUST SCHEDULE

319-332-0950 | 1600 First St. East - Independence, IA 50644

SPECIALTY	PROVIDER	AFFILIATE	SCHEDULE	TO SCHEDULI
ALLERGY	Dr. David Congdon	Cedar Valley Medical Specialists	2nd Monday & 4th Friday	319-888-8044
AUDIOLOGY	Sieon Kim, AUD	CVMS Audiology	Every Friday	319-888-8044
BREAST CARE	Dr. Jayson Gesme	Cedar Valley Medical Specialists	1st Wednesday	319-833-6100
	Theresa Borcherding, ARNP	Cedar Valley Medical Specialists	3rd Wednesday	319-833-6100
CARDIOLOGY	Abbie Schaa, ARNP	Cedar Valley Medical Specialists	Every Tuesday	877-514-3278
	Dr. Keith Kopec	UnityPoint Clinic	Rotating Every Thurs./1st & 3rd Wed.	800-982-1959
	Dr. Boothapuri Venkatesh	UnityPoint Clinic	Rotating Every Thurs./1st & 3rd Wed.	800-982-1959
	Dr. Matthew McMahon	UnityPoint Clinic	Rotating Every Thurs./1st & 3rd Wed.	800-982-1959
	Dr. Laila Payvandi	UnityPoint Clinic	Rotating Every Thurs./1st & 3rd Wed.	800-982-1959
	Dr. Ojas Bansal	UnityPoint Clinic	Rotating Every Thurs./1st & 3rd Wed.	800-982-1959
	Dr. Ankur Vyas	UnityPoint Clinic	Rotating Every Thurs./1st & 3rd Wed.	800-982-1959
	Dr. Fahed Al Darazi	UnityPoint Clinic	Rotating Every Thurs./1st & 3rd Wed.	800-982-1959
ENT/FACIAL PLASTICS	Dr. David Congdon	Cedar Valley Medical Specialists	2nd Monday & 4th Friday	319-888-8044
	Karen Sadler, ARNP	Cedar Valley Medical Specialists	Every Other Friday Oelwein	319-888-8044
	Dr. Kevin Carpenter	Physician's Clinic of Iowa	2nd Wednesday	319-399-2022
MENTAL HEALTH	Daniel McElory, LISW	Buchanan Co. Health Center	M, W, T-F, BCHC & Tues. Oelwein	334-2541/283-2651
	Kelly Scheffert, ARNP, PMHNP-BC	Buchanan Co. Health Center	M-W, BCHC & Thurs. Oelwein	334-2541/283-2651
GI SERVICES	Dr. Arun K. Muthusamy	Cedar Valley Medical Specialists	1st & 3rd Wednesday	877-858-4741
	Kelli DeSerano, ARNP	Cedar Valley Medical Specialists	1st & 3rd Wednesday	877-858-4741
NEPHROLOGY	Dr. Vinay Kantamneni	Cedar Valley Medical Specialists	2nd & 4th Monday	319-332-0950
NEUROLOGY	Dr. Ivo Bekavac	Cedar Valley Medical Specialists	1st & 3rd Monday	319-833-5954
OB/GYN	Dr. Karla Solheim	UnityPoint Clinic	2nd & 4th Wednesday	319-235-5050
ONCOLOGY	Dr. Jasmine Nabi	Mercy Medical Center	2nd & 4th Tuesday	319-332-0950
OPHTHALMOLOGY	Dr. Daniel Miller	Cedar Valley Eye Care	1st Wednesday Oelwein	855-822-6733
ORTHOPEDICS	Dr. Benjamin Torrez	Cedar Valley Medical Specialists	1st, 3rd, & 4th Wed.	888-251-9670
	Mary Nading, PA-C	Cedar Valley Medical Specialists	Mon/Wed/Fri BCHC 2nd/4th Tues Oelwein	888-251-9670
PAIN CLINIC	Dr. Kyle Morrissey	Linn County Anesthesia	1st & 3rd Thursday	319-398-6636
	Scott Chastek, ARNP, CRNA	Iowa Anesthesia	2nd & 4th Tuesday 3rd Tues Oelwein	319-332-0970
	Sarah Tweedy, DNP, CRNA	Iowa Anesthesia	2nd & 4th Tuesday 3rd Tues Oelwein	319-332-0970
PALLIATIVE & MEMORY CLINIC	Joni Henderson, ARNP	Buchanan Co. Health Center	Rotating Mondays/BCHC & Oelwein	319-332-0950
PHY. MED. & REHAB	Dr. F. F. Manshadi	UnityPoint Clinic	1st, 3rd, & 4th Monday	319-234-0109
PODIATRY	Dr. Charles Cibula	Cedar Valley Podiatry	Every Thursday	800-362-4180
	Dr. David Hemmes	Foot and Ankle Specialists	1st, 2nd, & 3rd Friday	319-332-0950
PULMONOLOGY	Dr. Muhammad Anwer	UnityPoint Clinic	Every 6th Tuesday	319-363-3565
	Dr. Hamad Azam	UnityPoint Clinic	Every 6th Tuesday	319-363-3565
RHEUMATOLOGY	Dr. George Isaac	Dubuque Rheumatology	3 Tuesdays/Month	563-583-4848
SKIN CANCER	Dr. David Congdon	Cedar Valley Medical Specialists	2nd Monday & 4th Friday	319-888-8044
	Mary "Meg" Heatley, PA-C	Cedar Valley Medical Specialists	Rotating Thursdays/BCHC & Oelwein, Every Friday - BCHC	319-888-8044
GENERAL SURGERY	Dr. Brian Gerrelts	Cedar Valley Medical Specialists	Every Wed/Thurs, Wed Oelwein	800-775-3691
UROLOGY	Dr. Jon Rippentrop	Physician's Clinic of Iowa	Rotating Every Tuesday	319-332-0950
	Dr. Tom Richardson	Physician's Clinic of Iowa	Rotating Every Tuesday	319-332-0950
	Dr. Steven Mindrup	Physician's Clinic of Iowa	Rotating Every Tuesday	319-332-0950
	Dr. Michael Moriarty	Physician's Clinic of Iowa	Rotating Every Tuesday	319-332-0950
WOMEN'S HEALTH	Kathi Bower, ARNP	Allen Women's Health	1st Wednesday	319-334-7005
	Dr. David Fahey	Buchanan Co. Health Center	Every Tuesday AM	319-332-0937
	2 David Faricy	Dadrianan Co. Ficular Conto	Every racoday / livi	515 552 6557
WOUND CENTER	Bethany Stevens, ARNP	Buchanan Co. Health Center	Every Mon, Wed, Thurs	319-332-0937

Learn more about your provider online at BCHealth.org/provider

LOCAL SURGICAL SERVICES ARE OFFERED BY:

Dr. Charles Cibula - Podiatry

Dr. David Hemmes - Podiatry

Dr. Benjamin Torrez - Orthopedics

Dr. Kevin Carpenter - ENT/Facial Plastic Surgery Dr. David Congdon - ENT/Facial Plastic Surgery

Dr. Kyle Morrissey - Pain Clinic

Mark Odden, ARNP, CRNA - Pain Clinic Scott Chastek, ARNP, CRNA - Pain Clinic Dr. Daniel Miller - Opthalmology

Dr. Brian Gerrelts - General Surgery/GI

Dr. Arun K. Muthusamy - Gl

Dr. William Schmitt - GI

Dr. Tom Richardson - Urology

Dr. Steven Mindrup - Urology Dr. Jon Rippentrop - Urology

Dr. Michael Moriarty - Urology

BCHealth.org 319-332-0999





